
N DIV: BEG SW COR, RUN E 75.02 F
W 78 FT, S 74.2 FT TO POB. BLOCK

LLSS REAL ESTATE LLC
8369 ODIS YARBOROUGH RD
GLEN SAINT MARY, FL 32040

00-00-00-12202-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/02/2025 TP 0.13 5,377 0 0 5,377

STANDARD
1

73,381
300

5,377
79,058

0
79,058

0
79,058
79,058

0

79,058

1540/1536 5/07/2025 WD U I 30 63,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCAMMACCA PAUL

LLSS REAL ESTATE LL

1533/2569 2/07/2025 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS ERIC MATTHEW

SCAMMACCA PAUL
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HX Base Yr

396 NW GARNET GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,095 92.0550 103.10 112,894 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 30 100 30 2,010

BAS 274 100 274 18,362

BAS 752 100 752 50,395

UOP 48 20 10 670

UOP 144 20 29 1,944

1,248 1,095 73,381

BAS= W34 BAS= W10 S3 E10 N3$S3 BAS= W10UOP= W6 S8 E6 N8$S21
E14 N16 W4 N5$ S5 E4 S16 UOP= W8 S9 E16 N9 W8$ E30 N24$.

BAS

34

3

5

4

16

30

24

BAS

10

3

10

3

BAS

10

21

14

16

4

5

UOP

6

8

6

8

UOP

8

9
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8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 200

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 5,660.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,377


